1
HTX20 Series
OEM RH & Temperature Transmitter for Indoor Applications
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
Housing / Mounting Dimension           Connection Diagram
HUMITRON® HTX20 series is a module for detection of
temperature and humidity which is especially for OEM

Temperature Output Signal
Block Diagram
Ordering Guide
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
RELATIVE HUMIDITY(%RH)
O
U
T
P
U
T
 V
O
L
T
A
G
E
(㎷
)
1,000
10,000
100,000
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
TEMPERATURE (℃)
R
E
S
IS
T
A
N
C
E
 (
Ω
)
R-T CHART
RH (%)
Output
V (mV)
10 % 1235
15 % 1390
20 % 1540
25 % 1685
30 % 1825
35 % 1960
Basic Series Type Description
HTX 20 HUMITRON® HTX 20 Series Transmitters
FTS Humidity (1.2 ~ 3.5V)
- Humidity Only
502 Temperature element direct connection (NTC5Kohm Passive)
103 Temperature element direct connection (NTC10Kohm Passive)
1K Temperature element direct connection (NTC1Kohm Passive)
PT100 Temperature element direct connection (Pt100ohm Passive)
PT1000 Temperature element direct connection (Pt1000ohm Passive)
Temp.(°C) Output R(kΩ)
0.0 13.29000
5.00 10.80710
10.00 8.83963
15.00 7.27126
Temp.(°C) Output R(kΩ)
20.00 6.01381
25.00 5.00000
30.00 4.17819
35.00 3.50854